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4 984 000 #

KBaptupa

KonnyecTBo KOMHaT
BbicoTa noTonKoB
Xunasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyxHu
Obwas nnowanb
dTax

JeTanu obbvekTa

Tun coenkun

Paspen
Twun caHy3na
PemMoHT

KBapTupa B HOBOCTpPOMKeE

o4 coayun

https://tyumen.move.ru/objects/9286010363

Jlioau, Jlioau

79861255706

2.72 m

28.4 M*

4.6 M°

42.31 m*
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https://tyumen.move.ru/kvartiry/

3 kBapTan 2026 .
et

OnucaHue

OLHOKOMHaTHas KBapTupa ¢ 60SIbLLION KyXHeN-
rOCTUHOW, YIOTHOM CNasibHEN N BMECTUTENIbHON
BaHHOW KOMHATOW. B npnxo)xen eCcTb HULIA Nnoj
BCTPOEHHbIV LWKad.
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